] Ice Cream Cruise.txt
Ice Cream Cruise 2015

Msd 1

1 139.7 Brandon Gray 139.7 139.7 139.7 139.
Msd 2

1 144 .4 Henery Alvarado 143.9 143.9 143.9 144.
2 138.0 Curtis Goodwin 138.0 138.0 138.0

3 139.1 Paul Karre 139.1 139.1

Msd 3

1 148.5 ETijah Bass 146.1 146.1 146.9 148.
2 145.9  Adam Papst 145.9 145.9 145.9

3 141.9 Billy Cazalieri 141.9 141.9

4 138.4 Jeff Hall 138.4 138.4

Msd 4

1 150.5 Chase Sundal 149.9 149.9 149.9 150.
2 150.7 Paul Nasers 150.7 150.7 150.7
Basic 1

1 142.0 Miguel Mayorga 142.0 142.0 142.0 142.
Basic 2

1 141.5 Nick Barker 141.5 141.5 141.5 141.
2 108.9 Tj Emery 108.9 108.9 108.9
Basic 3

1 147.2 Jeff Allen 146.6 146.6 147.2 147.
2 151.4  chris Rittel 151.4 151.4 151.4

3 146.1  Adam Papst 146.1 146.1

Basic 4

1 150.5 Josh Burgess 149.9 149.9 150.4 150.
2 149.6 Matt Lesch 149.6 149.6 149.6

3 151.1 Adam Cervetti 151.1 151.1

4 150.6 Danny Britain 150.6 150.6

Basic Trunk

1 141.9 Dan Leonard 141.9 141.9 141.9 141.

Advanced No wall
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1 153.
2 152.
3 151.
4 148.
5 139.
Advanced 1
1 155.
2 154.
3 151.
4 149.
5 141.
Advanced 2
Advanced 3
1 162.
2 154.
3 163.
4 160.
Xtreme 1

1 133
2 138
3 126.
Xtreme 2

1 136.
2 133.
3 132.
4 129.
Xtreme 3

1 142.
2 139.
3 130.
4 129.
5 114.
Xtreme 4

1 142.
2 145.
3 134.
Kaos 1

1 143.
2 111.
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Mario Mayorga
Chris Ritte
Adam Cervetti
Chase sundal
Chad stoulil

Jason Jedlicka
Dylan Lovette
Paul Nasers
Team Msp

Billy cazalieri

Lenny Yacavona
Steve Oakley
Yuyang Jin

Jamie Biodrowski

Danny Britain
Travis Star
Henery Alvarado

Mario Mayorga
Josh Burgess
Adam Cervetti
Chris Rittel

Chris Coggeshall
Dylan Lovette
Paul Nasers
Jason Jedlicka
Chad stoulil

Jamie Biodrowski
Yuyang Jin
Steve Oakley

Danny Britain
Travis Star
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Kaos 2

1 147.
2 141.
3 142.
4 137.
Kaos 3

1 156.
2 144.
3 130.
Kaso 4

1 159.
2 156.
3 155.
Mayhem

1 158.

Spicer

1 169.
2 167.
3 164.
4 164.
5 156.
6 149.
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Josh Burgess
Jeff Allen
ETijah Bass
Adam Papst

Chris Coggeshall
Team Msp
Jason JedTlicka

Lenny Yacavona
Jamie Biodrowski
Yuyang Jin

Lenny Yacavona

Dylan Lovette
Josh Burgess
Danny Britain
Dan Leonard
Lagan Davis
Dirk Merrill

Top Ten Competitors

1 169.
2 167.
3 164.
4 164.
5 163.
6 162.
7 160.
8 159.
9 158.
10 156.
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Dylan Lovette
Josh Burgess
Danny Britain
Dan Leonard
Yuyang Jin

Lenny Yacavona
Jamie Biodrowski
Lenny Yacavona
Lenny Yacavona
Chris Coggeshall
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